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9. Crosslauf der Arnstorfer LG 2024: 4.200m Frauen

W 20 (Jg.1995 - 2004)
Drexler Anna

Goller Sarah
Schachner Theresa

W 30 (Jg.1990 - 1994)
Wimmer Christina
Osterholzer Sarah
Kerschdorfer Carina

W 35 (Jg.1985 - 1989)
Weber Martha

W 40 (Jg.1980 - 1984)
Rieger Tanja

W 45 (Jg.1975 - 1979)
Virzi lolanda

Sickert Stephanie
Schartner Elke

W 50 (Jg.1970 - 1974)
Brandl Rosemarie
Lagleder Brigitte
Enderl Nadia

W 55 (Jg.1965 - 1969)
Paternoster Bettina
Unterholzner Maria
Resch Vera

Venus Christine

W 60 (Jg.1960 - 1964)
Niederhofer Brita
Volk Christiana

W 65 (Jg.1955 - 1959)
Harant Gertrud
Burgstaller Maria
Huber Doris

Nachbar Romy

W 70 (Jg.1950 - 1954)
Grasmann Edith

2002
2000
1998

1993
1993
1991

1985

1981

1975
1979
1977

1970
1970
1970

1966
1968
1965
1967

1964
1960

1958
1957
1958
1958

1952

(*) Teilnahme an langerer Strecke wird gewertet

Verein

LG Passau
LG Passau
LG Passau

Verein

LG Passau
Arnstorfer LG
TSV Mattighofen

Verein
LG Passau

Verein
SVG Ruhstorf

Verein

Erdinger Active Team
ohne Verein

DJK Pérndorf

Verein

LC Geinberg
TSV Simbach
SVG Ruhstorf

Verein

SVG Ruhstorf
TV Altétting
SVG Ruhstorf
Arnstorfer LG

Verein
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

Verein

SVG Ruhstorf
LC Geinberg
RK Julbach
SVG Ruhstorf

Verein
SVG Ruhstorf
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Zeit
16:08,00
17:54,00
19:04,00

Zeit
19:50,00
21:37,00
28:57,00

Zeit
17:13,00

Zeit
20:43,00

Zeit
20:57,00
22:28,00
27:32,00

Zeit
24:11,00
25:43,00
27:43,00

Zeit
20:50,00
21:16,00
23:28,00
24:14,00

Zeit
23:13,00
27:36,00

Zeit
23:37,00
26:58,00
28:15,00
36:07,00

Zeit
29:01,00

Cup

Cup

50
48

Cup

Cup
50

Cup
*

50

Cup
50
48
47

Cup
50
48
47
46

Cup
50
48

Cup
50
48
47
46

Cup
50
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